


¢ Lfi-nbaumann

Gammacoustic 74 Puntilla 65
Giulietta 212 Pyrit 109
Globe 145 Radar 110
Gordon 546 Reflectacoustic 134
Grano R 264 Regina 79
Halina/Stripe 63 Rigato 149
Henry 325 Rivoli 181
Herba 51 Romeo 212
Herba R* 131 Rose Voile 21
Ikaria 100 Salina 121
Jaspis Il 54 Santana ll/Tre 98
Jaspis Stripe I 60 Saphir Crash Il 70
Jaspis Wing 72 Saphir Plus 34
Lano 189 Scala 181
Lerida Ill R* 194 Scherzo V 113
Lerida IV 194 Scott Il 166
Level R 80 Selenit 110
Lexi* 160 Selva 275
LianaR 142 Semiramis 21
Link 280 Sereno 38
Lord Il 349 Seria Il 34
Lorenzo 212 Serina 38
Malta 11| 94 Shari 186
Marla™ 416 Shari Circle/Line 198
Marlon* 416 Siam 171
Marva 208 Siena Malva/Riga 65
Master R 124 Siena UN 65
iviaster Medium R 142 Sigmacoustic 253
Maxi 120 Sila Fino 48
Megacoustic 205 Sila Forte 49
Mini 74 Silent/R 320
Multi 120 Silent Light 194
Narcis 177 Sina Largo 45
Naxos Il 67 Sinfonia CS VI/IR 74
Ola 216 Sinfonia CS Adagio 79
Ola Plus 200 Sinfonia CS Andante 76
Onix 125 Sinfonia CS Block 117
Ophelia Voile 21 Sinfonia CS Forte 83
Orna 200 Sinfonia CS Pianisimo 74
Ovado 216 Sinfonia CS Piano 74
Palladio 65 Sinfonia CS Terzo 137
Papillon Voile 21 Sinfoniacoustic/Cube 105
Party 260 Skylight 141
Pergola R 131 Solare* 31
Polaris 127 Solare Plus 33
Polo 250 Solaris Medium R 253
Polygon 180 Solea 180
Ponte Il 242 Solid 303
Porto Il 149 Solio 289 \AL ST s
Portofino 172 Solista Il 43 "
Portoflora 149 Sonic 569
Portolargo 149 Sonor II/R 170
Prato 227 Sophila 51
Primacoustic/R 125 Soprano i 43
Printacoustic Horizon 125 Soprano Block 59 &,
Printacoustic Moment 125 Space 98 NG T
Printacoustic Mount. 125 Spark 150 C—
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Sprint/Color
Terzacoustic
Tony/Print
Turmalin [l
Twist*

Udine

Umbria IV/IR
Umbria Tinto
Union ll/Square
Universal IV
Unos*

Usus I

Vela P/R
Velos Il/Strato
Verona
Viento U

Artikel

Airway
Ardesia
Bosco
Cemento
Concerto Il
Diamond
Freeway
Green

Gurin
Highway

Irolo Il

Irolo 111 8.9 cm
Laser Aida V
Laser Carmen V
Laser Colin V
Laser Lace V

Laser Nabucco V

Laser Norma
Laser Orfeo V
Laser Othello V
Laser Punto V

Laser Rigoletto V

Laser Rise V
Marmorea
Mono
Protectinus
Randa IIl*
Reflect N Plus
Sobria
Spectra IV

Spectra IV 8.9 cm

73
70
421
47
119
237
281
281
63
120
243
295
180
450
212
65

Gewicht/m?

23
23
17
23
18
23
23
23
32
23
23
16
23
23
23
23
19
23
23
19
23
19
23
23
18
23
25
13
19
45
33

¢ 1fi-nbaumann

Viento S
Vintea R
Vista/Stripe
Voile Tinto
Xenia
Zetacoustic
Zilina IV
Zinia U
Zinia S

Zita

Artikel
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41
125
33
51
60
134
53
65
41
235

Gewicht/m?





